diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The AL8890Q/AL88902Q synchronous buck converters with
peak current control provide exceptional efficiency and
output accuracy in very small solution sizes.
▪ Wide VIN range from 3.8V to 60V with Wide Output

Typical Applications
60V Automotive-Compliant Buck LED Driver Portfolio
Ordering Information
Orderable Part
Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAPs)
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AL88902QFVBW-13 Automotive
U-QFN4040-16/SWP
(Type UXB)
MSL-1 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
AL88902QT16E-13 Automotive TSSOP-16EP MSL-1 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
AL8890QFVBW-13 Automotive
U-QFN4040-16/SWP
(Type UXB)
MSL-1 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
AL8890QT16E-13 Automotive TSSOP-16EP MSL-1 3,000 13” Tape & Reel
September 2024
AL8890Q
AL88902Q
L1